

PROJECT: 2017 EMERGENCY STORM REPAIR PROJECT
 City of Grandview, MO
 BIDS OPENED: Friday August 25, 2017 @ 10:00 AM

				Engineer's Estimate		Blue Nile Contractors, Inc.	
						601 Spratley Rd	
						Birmingham, MO 64161	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,375.00	\$8,375.00
2	DEMOLITION/EXCAVATION	80	LF	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$81.00	\$6,480.00
3	TOPSOIL	55	CY	\$125.00	\$6,875.00	\$26.00	\$1,430.00
4	30" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	20	LF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
5	36" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	40	LF	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
6	CONCRETE COLLAR	4	EA	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
7	4" SIDEWALK	220	SF	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$12.75	\$2,805.00
8	CURB & GUTTER	40	LF	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
9	APWA TYPE B FLOWABLE FILL	55	CY	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$105.00	\$5,775.00
10	PAVEMENT REPAIR	165	SF	\$120.00	\$19,800.00	\$18.50	\$3,052.50
11	INTEGRAL 9" SIDEWALK CURB	40	LF	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$62.00	\$2,480.00
12	SOD	165	SY	\$10.00	\$1,650.00	\$8.50	\$1,402.50
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	TOTAL				\$68,425.00		\$41,400.00

PROJECT: 2017 EMERGENCY STORM REPAIR PROJECT
 City of Grandview, MO
 BIDS OPENED: Friday August 25, 2017 @ 10:00 AM

				Amino Brothers Co., Inc.		Redford Construction Inc.	
				8110 Kaw Drive PO Box 11277		PO Box 1065	
				Kansas City, KS 66111		Raymore, MO 64083	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$4,191.00	\$4,191.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	DEMOLITION/EXCAVATION	80	LF	\$35.35	\$2,828.00	\$90.00	\$7,200.00
3	TOPSOIL	55	CY	\$50.15	\$2,758.25	\$55.00	\$3,025.00
4	30" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	20	LF	\$157.00	\$3,140.00	\$180.00	\$3,600.00
5	36" HDPE STORM SEWER PIPE	40	LF	\$163.00	\$6,520.00	\$190.00	\$7,600.00
6	CONCRETE COLLAR	4	EA	\$1,175.00	\$4,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	4" SIDEWALK	220	SF	\$7.45	\$1,639.00	\$22.00	\$4,840.00
8	CURB & GUTTER	40	LF	\$45.90	\$1,836.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
9	APWA TYPE B FLOWABLE FILL	55	CY	\$122.00	\$6,710.00	\$125.00	\$6,875.00
10	PAVEMENT REPAIR	165	SF	\$16.50	\$2,722.50	\$40.00	\$6,600.00
11	INTEGRAL 9" SIDEWALK CURB	40	LF	\$38.90	\$1,556.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
12	SOD	165	SY	\$16.10	\$2,656.50	\$12.00	\$1,980.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,373.00	\$5,373.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00
	TOTAL				\$46,630.25		\$73,920.00